
 

1.1 . Edmonds/Yost– Penguins 2. Everett– Barracudas 

  3.  Kirkland-Orcas 4. Mountlake Terrace—Marlins 

  5. Shoreline-Gators 6. McCollum– Frogs 

  7. Snohomish AC– Piranhas 8. Lynnwood– Sharks 

Date Day Warm Up Meet Start Home Team Visiting Team 

July 10 Friday 4:00-4:30pm 4:30-8:00pm Kirkland SAC 

July 11 Saturday 7:30-8:00am 8:00am-noon McCollum MLT 

July 11 Saturday 5:00-5:30pm 5:30-9:00pm Edmonds/Yost Shoreline 

July 12 Sunday 4:15-4:45pm 4:45-8:15pm Lynnwood Everett 
      

July 17 Friday 4:00-4:30pm 4:30-8:30pm MLT Kirkland 

July 18 Saturday 5:00-5:30pm 5:30-9:00pm Edmonds/Yost SAC 

July 18 Saturday 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-8:00pm Everett Shoreline 

July 19 Sunday 4:15-4:45pm 4:45-8:15pm Lynnwood McCollum 
      

July 25 Saturday 3:00-3:30pm 3:30-7:00pm Shoreline Kirkland 

July 25 Saturday 7:30-8:00am 8:00am-noon McCollum Everett 

July 25 Saturday 5:00-5:30pm 5:30-9:00pm Edmonds/Yost MLT 

July 26 Sunday 8:00-8:30am 8:30am-noon SAC Lynnwood 
      

August 1 Saturday 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-8:00pm Everett Kirkland 

August 1 Saturday 7:30-8:00am 8:00am-noon McCollum Edmonds/Yost 

August 2 Sunday 8:00-8:30am 8:30am-noon SAC Shoreline 

August 2 Sunday 4:15-4:45pm 4:45-8:15pm Lynnwood MLT 
      

August 7 Friday 4:00-4:30pm 4:30-8:00pm Kirkland Lynnwood 

August 7 Friday 4:00-4:30pm 4:30-8:30pm MLT SAC 

August 7 Friday 3:00-3:30pm 3:30-7:00pm Shoreline McCollum 

August 8 Saturday 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-8:00pm Everett Edmonds/Yost 
      

Craze League Invitational                                                       Saturday,  August 15, 2020                                                            Snohomish Aquatic Center 

Session  1: 11 yr + Warm ups: 7-7:55am Meet: 8:00am-noon   

Session 2: 10yr - Warm ups: 1-1:30pm Meet 1:30-5:00pm   


